NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Berlin Spring Summer 26

Fashion Week dates : June 30 - July 03
Definitive schedule

MONDAY JUNE 30 CATWALKS

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

CLARA COLETTE MIRAMON
VIKTORANISIMOV

LAURA GERTE

KITSCHY COUTURE

See Invitation

The Feuerle Collection - Hallesches
Ufer 70 10963

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

TUESDAY JULY 01 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

1.00pm
2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

9.00pm

10.00pm

MILK OF LIME
RAUM.BERLIN: DAGGER, IDEN, JULIAN
ZIGERLI

REBEKKA RUETZ
PALMWINE ICECREAM

ANJA GOCKEL
MARKE

RICHERT BEIL

SIA ARNIKA

MARC CAIN
BUZIGAHILL

BALLETSHOFER

#DAMUR

FURST - Kudamm 207/208 10719
- Berlin Contemporary

Kranzler X Eingang -
Joachimsthaler Str. 10-12 10719

See Invitation

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation

FURST - Kudamm 207/208 10719
- Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation

FURST - Kudamm 207/208 10719
- Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

KitKat Club - Képenicker Strale 76
10179

WED. JULY 02 CATWALKS

11.00am

1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

RAUM.BERLIN: JISOO BAIK, KASIA
KUCHARSKA, LADO BOKUCHAVA

LUEDER

BERLIN CURATED
KILIAN KERNER

Kranzler X Eingang -
Joachimsthaler Str. 10-12 10719

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

FURST - Kudamm 207/208 10719
Uber Arena - Uber Platz 110243



WED. JULY 02 CATWALKS

4.00pm DAVID KOMA

5.00pm DANNY REINKE

6.00pm HADERLUMP ATELIER BERLIN
7.00pm GMBH

7.00pm MARCEL OSTERTAG

8.00pm SF10G

9.00pm OTTOLINGER

10.00pm BEST GRADUATES SHOW &

NEO.FASHION. AWARDS

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

Uber Arena - Uber Platz 110243

Haus der Visionare - EichenstraBe
4A 12435
- Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

Uber Arena - Uber Platz 110243

FURST - Kudamm 207/208 10719
- Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation

Atrium Tower am Potsdamer -
Platz EichhornstraBe 3 10785

THURSDAY JULY 03 CATWALKS

10.00am COLRS

11.00am RAUM.BERLIN: AVENIR, PLNGNS,
ROUGH

2.00pm ORANGE CULTURE

3.00pm TELL THE TRUTH

4.00pm ANDREJ GRONAU

5.00pm GERRIT JACOB - FILM SCREENING

6.00pm IOANNES

FURST - Kudamm 207/208 10719
- Berlin Contemporary

Kranzler X Eingang -
Joachimsthaler Str. 10-12 10719

FURST - Kudamm 207/208 10719
- Berlin Contemporary

Bunker West - Hohenzollerndamm
120 12199

KINDL Zentrum fiir zeitgendssische
Kunst - Am Sudhaus 3 12053
- Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation
- Berlin Contemporary

See Invitation
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